

The Plains Community League

PO Box 432 6473 Main Street The Plains, VA 20198

(540) 253-2119 pcl20198@gmail.com www.tpclva.org

The Plains Community League is a non-profit organization that exists to provide various services to the town of The Plains and vicinity. One of the purposes of the League is to maintain an active scholarship program which encourages area young people to continue their education.

~ SCHOLARSHIP OPEN TO RESIDENTS OF THE PLAINS COMMUNITY ~ (In the town or on The Plains 20198 mailing routes)

Application must be completed and received by your school counseling office or The Plains Community League by April 10th, 2024

Date of Application:					
Applicant Name:					
Mailing Address:					
Street Address (if different	ent than mailing add	dress.)			
Phone:	Email				
Educational Backgroun	nd				
Name	?	Location	Years Attended		
Elementary:					
Middle School:					
Extra-curricular activi year(s)you participated)	ties (volunteer hour	rs, school activities, commu	unity, church, job and		

I certify that, to Applicant signa Applicant Name Parent signature	ature e (Print)	lge, the above information is correct. date date	
Applicant signo	ature		
I certify that, to	the best of my knowled	lge, the above information is correct.	
Name of school	ol or vocational progran	m where you have been accepted and cost:	
Class Rank	Cumulative GPA		
To be completed by	guidance counselor		
Recommendat teacher.	ion: Please include a lett	ter of recommendation from your high schoo	l advisor or
		unity activity and how it influenced your life.	